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National ScholarshipsPortal ( NSP2.0)

Status of the applications verified by INO as on 14/01/2023
Report No.: 34233 _6

(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code:

(2) Name of the Institute:

C-19049

Haldia Government College

(3) Total students strenght asdeclared in KYC:

(4) Institute Address:

2000

Address: PO. Debhog, Pin - 721657, Haldia

Digtrict: EAST MEDINIPUR State: WEST BENGAL Pincode: 721657

(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):

Name/ M obile no: NILADRI SEKHAR MONDAL / 9883272886

(6) Head of Institute details:

Name DR. PIJUSH KANTI TRIPATHI /0

No of Fresh Applicantionsverified : 30

No of Renewal Applicantionsverified : 10

List of fresh applicantsunder fresh category :-

Sr |App Id Name DOB G |father Name scheme verify
en date
de
r

1 |(WB20222300137598 [SWAPNA MANDAL 24/05/2004|F |SAHADEV MANDAL CENTRAL SECTOR (08/12/20

8 SCHEME OF 22
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

2 |WB20222300480633 |SOUMEN DAS 05/05/2004|M |MRINAL DAS CENTRAL SECTOR (22/12/20

4 SCHEME OF 22
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE

AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS




WB20222300599169
8

HIRAK HAIT

29/07/2003

TAPASKUMAR HAIT

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

05/11/20
22

WB20222300702031
2

NANDITA GIRI

12/03/2004

MANIK GIRI

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22/12/20
22

WB20222300863904
7

SUJATA MAITY

15/11/2003

SANJOY MAITY

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

10/12/20
22

WB20222300919825
4

SOUBHIK KHANRA

08/07/2005

SWAPAN KHANRA

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

30/11/20
22

WB20222300922549
5

ADITI HAZRA

22/09/2004

SUKESH CHANDRA
HAZRA

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

08/12/20
22

WB20222300927880
0

AMIT PATRA

03/10/2005

GAGAN KUMAR
PATRA

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

08/12/20
22

WB20222300929977
0

MADHUPARNA PAUL

03/03/2004

SUCHARIT PAUL

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

08/12/20
22

10

WB20222300959896
8

SUMAN DAS

30/03/2004

KRISHNA GOPAL DAS

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

08/12/20
22

11

WB20222300959936
7

BANNISHIKHA
MAITY

23/10/2003

DEBDULAL MAITY

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

08/12/20
22

12

WB20222300975440
9

DIPAM DAS

24/09/2004

MILAN KUMAR DAS

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22/12/20
22

13

WB20222300033310
3

SHAYANTIKA DAS

25/09/2004

MANASDAS

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

08/12/20
22




14

WB20222300052732
9

JUBRIN GHORAI

12/12/2003

MANIK GHORAI

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

05/11/20
22

15

WB20222300128772
1

SUMANA JANA

18/10/2004

LATE PANCHANAN
JANA

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

04/11/20
22

16

WB20222300440766
4

JUHITA MAJI

01/01/2002

SHISHIR MAJI

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

08/12/20
22

17

WB20222300613196
3

SANCHITA DEY

20/03/2003

CHANDAN KUMAR
DEY

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

30/11/20
22

18

WB20222300614480
3

SUKAMAL DAS

08/01/2003

SUDHANGSHU
SEKHAR DAS

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

11/11/20
22

19

WB20222300622449
8

SANGITA MAITY

26/05/2002

UTTAM MAITY

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

19/11/20
22

20

WB20222300721996
6

SUCHISMITA TIWARI

10/11/2003

KAMALENDU TIWARI

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

22/12/20
22

21

WB20222300843444
1

SANGI DAS

20/12/2004

BAPI DAS

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

19/11/20
22

22

WB20222300882690
3

SUSMITA ACHARYA

07/10/2001

KESHAB ACHARYA

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

30/11/20
22

23

WB20222300885270
3

SUMANA DAS

17/10/2003

SUBHENDU DAS

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

22/12/20
22




24

WB20222300902374
7

MITALI BARAI

26/09/2003

NITISH RANJAN
BARAI

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

08/12/20
22

25

WB20222300903348
6

SUDIP MANDOL

08/11/2002

DIPAK KUMAR
MANDOL

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

20/11/20
22

26

WB20222300933802
5

RETTIKA
CHAKRABORTY

17/07/2003

Paltu Chakraborty

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

10/12/20
22

27

WB20222300965133
2

KARTIK SAMANTA

08/05/2003

KHOKAN SAMANTA

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

08/12/20
22

28

WB20222300974849
6

ASUTOSH BAG

01/03/2001

Tarani Bag

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

22/12/20
22

29

WB20222300982771
1

SOHAN BARMAN

23/10/2001

Haren Barman

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

24/12/20
22

30

WB20222300550656

RAKESH SAMANTA

22/07/2003

Rabindranath Samanta

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
STUDENTSWITH
DISABILITIES

14/11/20
22

List of Renewal applicantsunder renewal category:-

1

WB20202100473186
4

NANDITA DAS

08/12/2002

AJOY KUMAR DAS

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

30/11/20
22

WB20202100526631
4

SANGITA KANDAR

29/06/2002

SANJOY KUMAR
KANDAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

14/11/20
22

WB20212200250261
7

SANTANU BHUNIA

10/08/2004

PRASANTA BHUNIA

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

14/11/20
22




WB20212200733398
5

PRIYA SAMUI

05/08/2002

F

DIBAKAR SAMUI

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

01/09/20
22

WB20212200807671
1

SAHELI MAL

03/11/2002

F

TAPAN KUMAR MAL

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

30/11/20
22

WB20212200837306
9

ABHIJT PRAMANIK

29/06/2003

M

SASTHI PRAMANIK

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

19/11/20
22

WB20212200940480
0

SUBHAM JANA

29/08/2004

M

MALAY JANA

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

01/09/20
22

WB20212201021286
1

SUBHA SINGHA

26/11/2003

M

HEMANTA SINGHA

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

25/11/20
22

WB20212201024447
8

GANGADHAR PAL

23/11/2001

M

RAGHUNATH PAL

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

25/11/20
22

10 [WB20212200730695

8

ANIBESH PARAI

13/12/2003

M

BISWANATH PARAI

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

14/11/20
22




