Print Date: 15/01/2023 21:14:23

${\bf National\ Scholarships\ Portal\ (\ NSP2.0\)}$ Status of the applications verified by INO as on 14/01/2023

Report No.: 34233_6

· –								
(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code: C-19049								
(2) Name of the Institute :								
Haldia Government College								
(3) Total students strenght as declared in KYC: 2000								
(4) Institute Address:								
Address: PO. Debhog, Pin - 721657, Haldia								
District: EAST MEDINIPUR State: WEST BENGAL Pincode: 721657								
(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):								
Name / Mobile no: NILADRI SEKHAR MONDAL / 9883272886								
(6) Head of Institute details:								
Name: DR. PIJUSH KANTI TRIPATHI / 0								
No of Fresh Applicantions verified: 30								
No of Renewal Applicantions verified: 10								
List of fresh applicants under fresh category:-								

Sr	App Id	Name	DOB	G en de r	father Name	scheme	verify date
1	WB20222300137598	SWAPNA MANDAL	24/05/2004	F	SAHADEV MANDAL	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	08/12/20 22
2	WB20222300480633	SOUMEN DAS	05/05/2004	M	MRINAL DAS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	22/12/20 22

3	WB20222300599169 8	HIRAK HAIT	29/07/2003	M	TAPAS KUMAR HAIT	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	05/11/20 22
4	WB20222300702031	NANDITA GIRI	12/03/2004	F	MANIK GIRI	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	22/12/20 22
5	WB20222300863904	SUJATA MAITY	15/11/2003	F	SANJOY MAITY	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	10/12/20 22
6	WB20222300919825	SOUBHIK KHANRA	08/07/2005	M	SWAPAN KHANRA	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	30/11/20 22
7	WB20222300922549 5	ADITI HAZRA	22/09/2004	F	SUKESH CHANDRA HAZRA	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	08/12/20 22
8	WB20222300927880 0	AMIT PATRA	03/10/2005	M	GAGAN KUMAR PATRA	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	08/12/20 22
9	WB20222300929977 0	MADHUPARNA PAUL	03/03/2004	F	SUCHARIT PAUL	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	08/12/20 22
10	WB20222300959896 8	SUMAN DAS	30/03/2004	M	KRISHNA GOPAL DAS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	08/12/20 22
11	WB20222300959936	BANNISHIKHA MAITY	23/10/2003	F	DEBDULAL MAITY	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	08/12/20 22
12	WB20222300975440 9	DIPAM DAS	24/09/2004	M	MILAN KUMAR DAS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	22/12/20 22
13	WB20222300033310	SHAYANTIKA DAS	25/09/2004	F	MANAS DAS	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	08/12/20 22

14	WB20222300052732	JUBRIN GHORAI	12/12/2003	M	MANIK GHORAI	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	05/11/20 22
15	WB20222300128772	SUMANA JANA	18/10/2004	F	LATE PANCHANAN JANA	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	04/11/20 22
16	WB20222300440766 4	JUHITA MAJI	01/01/2002	F	SHISHIR MAJI	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	08/12/20 22
17	WB20222300613196	SANCHITA DEY	20/03/2003	F	CHANDAN KUMAR DEY	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	30/11/20 22
18	WB20222300614480 3	SUKAMAL DAS	08/01/2003	M	SUDHANGSHU SEKHAR DAS	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	11/11/20 22
19	WB20222300622449 8	SANGITA MAITY	26/05/2002	F	UTTAM MAITY	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	19/11/20 22
20	WB20222300721996 6	SUCHISMITA TIWARI	10/11/2003	F	KAMALENDU TIWARI	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	22/12/20 22
21	WB20222300843444	SANGI DAS	20/12/2004	F	BAPI DAS	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	19/11/20 22
	3	SUSMITA ACHARYA	07/10/2001	F	KESHAB ACHARYA	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	30/11/20 22
23	WB20222300885270	SŪMANA DAS	17/10/2003	F	SUBHENDU DAS	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	22/12/20 22

24	WB20222300902374	MITALI BARAI	26/09/2003	F	NITISH RANJAN BARAI	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	08/12/20 22
25	WB20222300903348 6	SUDIP MANDOL	08/11/2002	M	DIPAK KUMAR MANDOL	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	20/11/20 22
26	WB20222300933802 5	RETTIKA CHAKRABORTY	17/07/2003	F	Paltu Chakraborty	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	10/12/20 22
27	WB20222300965133 2	KARTIK SAMANTA	08/05/2003	M	KHOKAN SAMANTA	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	08/12/20 22
28	WB20222300974849	ASUTOSH BAG	01/03/2001	M	Tarani Bag	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	22/12/20 22
29	WB20222300982771		23/10/2001	M	Haren Barman	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	24/12/20 22
30	WB20222300550656 0	RAKESH SAMANTA	22/07/2003	M	Rabindranath Samanta	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES	14/11/20 22

List of Renewal applicants under renewal category:-

1	WB20202100473186	NANDITA DAS	08/12/2002	F	AJOY KUMAR DAS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	30/11/20 22
2	WB20202100526631	SANGITA KANDAR	29/06/2002	F	SANJOY KUMAR KANDAR	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	14/11/20 22
3	WB20212200250261	SANTANU BHUNIA	10/08/2004	M	PRASANTA BHUNIA	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	14/11/20 22

4	WB20212200733398 5	PRIYA SAMUI	05/08/2002	F	DIBAKAR SAMUI	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	01/09/20 22
5	WB20212200807671	SAHELI MAL	03/11/2002	F	TAPAN KUMAR MAL	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	30/11/20 22
6	WB20212200837306	ABHIJIT PRAMANIK	29/06/2003		SASTHI PRAMANIK	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	19/11/20 22
7	WB20212200940480 0	SUBHAM JANA	29/08/2004	M	MALAY JANA	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	01/09/20 22
8	WB20212201021286	SUBHA SINGHA	26/11/2003	M	HEMANTA SINGHA	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	25/11/20 22
9	WB20212201024447 8	GANGADHAR PAL	23/11/2001	M	RAGHUNATH PAL	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	25/11/20 22
10	WB20212200730695	ANIBESH PARAI	13/12/2003	M	BISWANATH PARAI	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	14/11/20 22
